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WATER FILTERS
TO SUIT TODAY’S
KITCHENS

It reduces:

Prevents against:

An Alpine under sink water purifier is a convenient means of providing clean, fresh tasting water free of contaminant
fraction of the cost of bottled water.
Hidden away plumbed conveniently under the sink, the range of Alpine water filters is ideal for home and/or office si

All systems are supplied with installation kits which include connections to your under sink pipework, pressure limitin
back flow prevention valving, shut off valve, high pressure food grade tubing and a stylish chrome faucet.

Bacteria

VOC - Volatile Organic Compounds

Cryptosporidium, Giardia Cyst and selected
volatile organic compound down to 0.5
micron (nominal)

Sediment, dirt, rust and silt to improve water
clarity

Offensive odours from built up organic matter in
water pipes. Offensive tastes from bacteria killing
chlorine

The benefits of underbench purifiers

All under sink systems
include a chrome
ceramic seat quarter
turn designer faucet



Alpine Reverse Osmosis Undersink Water Purifier

Alpine TJ Series Twin Underbench Filter

Alpine TJ Series Single Underbench Filter

Alpine 3 Stage Undersink Water Filter

Type
Model

Part Number
Micron Rating

Flow Rate
Temperature

Pressure
Dimensions
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Type
Model

Part Number
Micron Rating

Flow Rate
Temperature

Pressure
Dimensions

Reverse Osmosis
Undersink Alpine TJ Series
TJRO13T12-K3A-DM
5 angstrom
1.5 litres per minute (optimal) from Accumulator
tank
38 degrees C max.
862 kPa (125 psi)
290 mm high x 390 mm wide x 93 mm deep

Twin Undersink
Alpine TJ Series
DUTJ43-K2A-DM
0.5 micron (nominal)
4 litres / minute (optimal) Maximum
38 deg C 862 kPa (125 psi)
275mm high x 190mm wide x
93mm deep

Single Under bench
Alpine SUTJ Series
SUTJ3-K2A-DM
0.5 micron (nominal)
4 litres/minute (optimal)
Max. 38 degrees C
862 kPa (125 psi)
275 mm high x 95 mm wide x 93 mm
deep

3 Stage Undersink
Alpine TJ Series
TUTL43NF-K6-DM
0.2 micron
4 litres per minute (optimal)
38 degrees C max.
862 kPa (125 psi)
275 mm high x 290 mm wide x 93
mm deep

$985

$430

$320

$580

INCL
GST

INCL
GST

INCL
GST

INCL
GST
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  Temperature
Pressure

Dimensions From



HIGH FLOWING
FILTERED WATER FOR
YOUR KITCHEN MIXER
TAP

$330
INCL
GST



Features
Quick and easy installation – fits in line with existing
braided hoses

Ideal for stone benchtops or where a separate
dedicated faucet is not ideal

System hidden away under the kitchen bench

Quick and easy cartridge replacement with up to 12
months usage

What’s in the kit

Specifications
Flow rate:

Max water temperature:
Filtration Grade:

Micron Rating:
Minimum Pressure:
Maximum Pressure:

Warranty (excl cartridge):
Dimensions:

Bracketed filter head–½”BSP male inlet and outlet

High Flow Filter Cartridge Watermark Certified AS3497 Lic. 23066

Two 450mm x ½”BSP braided hoses – 15 year warranty – Watermark certified WMKA21431

Ceramic disc chrome stop valve with swivel nut – Watermark certified

Chrome brass pressure limiting anti hammer back flow prevention valve –
Watermark certified to AS1357.2, AS2845.1, Lic 23059

A chrome plated finish brass this mixer tap/faucet and
has an ultra modern look in any kitchen.

The Alpine “Grande” faucet features a pin levered Hot
and Cold mixer operation on the top with an easy to use
pin lever control under the spout for pure water flow.
This faucet eliminates the need for separate filtered
water faucet.

It is the perfect faucet for Reverse Osmosis, Single,
Twin or Triple Undersink Water Filtration Systems.
The Alpine “Grande” faucet can easily replace an
existing mixer faucet to reduce the clutter on your
kitchen bench.

This product is Watermark
Certified to AS/NZS 3718 Cert. 23033

INCL.
GST

8 litres per minute
38 deg C
Fine
5
172 kPa (25psi)
860 kPa (125 psi)
3 years
450mm (L) x 110mm (W)

Introducing the Alpine AQ905 Full Flow System

A high performance, high flowing filtered water for your kitchen mixer tap. Fits in line with your cold water
mains supply to your kitchen mixer faucet. Filtered water cartridge Watermarked certified to reduce
chlorine, bad tastes and odours, sediment and other chemicals.

The Alpine“Grande”TriFlowPolished Chrome
Designer Mixer Faucet

$560







Aqua Fresh is an Experienced Intrix Distributer and installer
Visit our showroom to see this amazing system in action

Suitable for Home or Office
Enjoy many great features and benefits by installing the Intrix One Tap System under the

sink
Instant hot water

Filtered ambient water
Standalone or all in one Faucets available in a range of colours



QUALITY SHOWER FILTERS

FOR CHLORINE REDUCED,
REFRESHING SHOWERS



System Benefits:
Reduces chlorine, dirt and odours from your
shower water. Reduces problems such as dry
skin and hair, eye and skin irritations, scum on
shower screens caused by chlorine in your
shower water.

This high performance shower filter provides a
clean and healthy shower for the entire family.

Cartridge life approximately 4 to 6 months.

System Benefits:
Reduces chlorine, dirt and odours from your
shower water.

Reduces problems such as dry skin and hair,
eye and skin irritations, scum on shower
screens caused by chlorine in your shower
water.

This high performance shower filter provides a
clean and healthy shower for the entire family.

Cartridge life approximately 12 months.

Chlorine is universally used to disinfect water but it is generally regarded as not safe for drinking,
showering or bathing. Today, millions of people worldwide filter their drinking water but comparatively
few filter their shower water even though research studies have reported and warned of the potential
damaging effects of exposure to chlorine evaporated out of shower water.

Public concern is growing and one day something will be done but in the short term, the simple, economical
answer is to install a shower filter that will reduce or remove the harmful chlorine as well as dirt, rust, sediment
and other water borne contaminants.

The shower hose filter connects between the water
inlet and the shower hose and has a unique ball
swivel connection.

The filter provides a service life of about 6 months
and uses the special high performance KDF and
Chlorgon TM filtration media.

The replaceable cartridge can be easily reversed
to provide balanced filtration and back flushing for
excellent long life.

The unit is available in Chrome finish only.

Size: 40mm diameter x 200mm length

(shower rose not included)

The high output replaceable cartridge is easily
reversed to provide balanced filtration and
back flushing and gives an excellent service
life of about 12 months. Features special high
performance KDF and Chlorgon TM filtration
media.

The shower filter unit is available in White,
Chrome and Gold finish as options to suit
almost every bathroom décor. Available with
or without massaging action shower rose.

Size: 89mm diameter x 108mm length

$98

$98

Universal shower hose filter
(hose and showerhead not included)

Shower Filter SFHOWHINCL
GST

INCL
GST



ALPINE CARTRIDGES
Aqua Fresh supplies Alpine labelled cartridge filtration that is used extensively
to remove sediment, tastes and odours, colour, chemicals, particulates for
drinking, process and medical quality water.

The Alpine range of premium cartridges covers a wide variety of applications
and properties -the common types of which are listed on the following pages.

With over 28 years of service in the water filtration industry the technical team
at Aqua Fresh can help you source the most efficient cartridge for your filtration
requirements.

Jumbo 4.5" diameter polyspun cartridges

Slimline 2.5" diameter polyspun cartridges

Alpine Polyspun Sediment
Cartridges
ManufacturedfromSpun Polypropylene media

Spun melt manufacture – no centre core lining
to restrict flow

•
•
•
•
•
•
•

Spun and melted to provide graded depth
Suitable for town mains water supply
Compatible with most liquids
High sediment reduction capability
Low pressure drop
Zero chemical residue
Lower flow restriction

•
•
•
•

SPF001

SPF005

SPF020

SPF050

SPF001-20

SPF005-20

SPF020-20

SPF001BW

SPF005BW

SPF020BW

SPF001BW-20

SPF005BW-20

SPF020BW-20

Dirt
Rust
Silt
Scale particles

10"

10"

10"

10"

20"

20"

20"

10"

10"

10"

20"

20"

20"

•
•
•
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1

5
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1

5
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80
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70

80
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150

160

160

Sand
Algae
Organic materials

Part Number

Part Number

Length Micron

Length Micron Flow L/

Flow L/Min

Highly efficient in removing from water the following:

Min



Part Number

Part Number

Length Micron

Length Micron

Flow L/Min

Flow L/Min

80

Highly efficient in removing from water the following:

•

•

•

•

•

•

Suitable for town mains or rainwater water
supply & a wide range of industrial liquids

High sediment reduction capability

Low pressure drop

Zero chemical residue

Low flow restriction

Temperatures up to 165 F (73.90 C)

Manufactured from a durable Polypropylene cord
wound in a precise pattern around a rigid
polypropylene core

•

•

•

•

SED-P1-10

SED-P5-10

SED-P10-10

SED-P25-10

SED-P50-10

SED-P1-20

SED-P5-20

SED-P25-20

SED-P50-20

SED-P1-10BW

SED-P5-10BW

SED-P25-10BW

SED-P50-10BW

SED-P1-2OBW

SED-P5-20BW

SED-P25-20BW

SED-P50-20BW

Dirt

Rust

Silt

Scale particles
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•

•

•
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80
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160

Sand

Algae

Organic materials

Alpine String Wound
Sediment Cartridges

Jumbo 4.5" diameter string wound cartridges

Slimline 2.5" diameter string wound cartridges



Highly efficient in removing from water the
following:

Part Number

Part Number

Length

Length

Micron

Micron

Flow L/Min

Flow L/Min

•

•

•

•

•

•

Dirt

Rust

Silt

Scale particles

Sand

Algae

Polypropylene core, polypropylene/polyester

media Cartridges do not contain cellulose fibre –

therefore resistant to rot and mildew

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

VPM5-10

VPM10-10

VPM20-10

VPM50-10

VPM100-10

VPM5-20

VPM20-20

VPM50-20

PP5BW

PP10BW

PP20BW

PP50BW

PP5BW-20

PP20BW-20

PP50BW-20

10"

10"

10"

10"

20"

20"

20"

10"

10"

10"

10"

10"

20"

20"

20"

5

10

20

50

5

20

50

5

10

20

50

100

5

20

50

Washable

Suitable for rainwater supply

Large surface area

High sediment reduction capability

Minimum pressure drop

Suitable for low pressure applications

Lower flow restriction

40

40

40

40

40

80

80

80

90

90

90

90

180

180

180

Alpine Pleated Sediment
Cartridges

Jumbo 4.5" diameter pleated cartridges

Slimline 2.5" diameter pleated cartridges



•

•

•

•

•

Effectively reduce unwanted taste, odour &
chlorine from drinking water.

Specific cartridges reduce cysts (Giardia &
Cryptosporidium) and lead.

Low pressure drop Effectively reduce

unwanted taste, odour & chlorine
from drinking water.

Reduction of colour due to tannins

For reduction of chlorine, bad tastes and odours,
colour, cysts, some Volatile Organic Compounds,
pesticides, herbicides
Carbon Block Cartridges

C240-05

CXB-05

C235

C240

C240Z*

CXB10**

C240-20

CXB-20

C235-10BW

CXB-10BW

C235-20BW

GAC510

GAC-P5-20

CGA-5BW

CGA-5-20BW

10"

20"

10"

20"

10"

10"

20"

5"

5"

10"

10"

10"

10"

20"

20"

5

5

20

20

5

0.5

5

1

0.5

5

1

1

0.5

1

0.5

30

40

15

27

10

10

15

15

15

15

30

30

60

60

110

Alpine Carbon Cartridges

Granular Activated Carbon Cartridges

Part Number

Part Number

Part Number

Part Number

Length

Length

Length

Length

Micron

Micron

Micron

Micron

Flow L/Min

Flow L/Min

Flow
L/Min

Flow L/Min

Jumbo 4.5" diameter carbon cartridges

Slimline 2.5" diameter carbon block cartridges

Jumbo 4.5" dia. granular activated carbon cartridges

Slimline 2.5" dia. granular activated carbon cartridges

*C240Z Bacteriastatic ** CXB10 Bacteriastatic & Cyst



Aquafresh Holdings Pty Ltd
 76 FarringtonSt, Alderley QLD 4051

aquafresh.com.au | 07 3355 1591
enquiry@aquafresh.com.au | ABN 96 119 427 897

Would you like more information
about our products and services? 

Call our showroom on 07 3355 1591

or send us your general enquiry online at
aquafresh.com.au/contact-us


